Har882TAB Series Curve
TOP CHAINS

n
TOP CHAINS 882TAB

P=38.1mm, T=27mm
PIN:Stainless steel

BB IR R Be
Pitch Material Color

38.1mm POM ek £ /Brown

24.0
5.0

16.0
27.0
9.5

57.0 38.1
76.0

e A 88 RELE sk
Working
Type No. Width (mm) | Pitch (mm) | Weight (Kg/m) | Radius (mm) | Capacity (N)

Har882TAB-K375 95.2 38.1 1.40 510mm 3830
Har882TAB-K600 152.4 38.1 2.18 610mm 3830
Har882TAB-K750 190.5 38.1 2.34 610mm 3830
Har882TAB-K1000 254.0 HES] 27 610mm 3830
Har882TAB-K1200 304.8 38.1 3.20 610mm 3830
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Sprocket Guide Guide Rails Component

S$19-520 RO1-R42 G04-G0o6 C01-Cb7



